Datasheet
www.profilitec.com 1
JOINTEC GMP - GMLP
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
JOINTEC GM profiles are modular expansion joints that can
be adapted to various heights. They are composed of
aluminum, brass or stainless steel modules available in three
different sizes that stack upon twin aluminum anchoring

2/
25
Profilitec S.p.A.
Via Scotte, 3 - 36033 Isola Vicentina (Vicenza), ITALY
Tel: +39 0444 268311
e-mail: profilitec@profilitec.com
Profilitec Corp.
e-mail: customerservice@profilitec.com
Profilitec France
e-mail: france@profilitec.com
Profilitec Ibérica, S.L.U.
e-mail: iberica@profilitec.com
2www.profilitec.com
jointec >> GMP Perimetral in Aluminum
Item H mm Finish
GMP350AN23300 35 A23 - Cement Grey
GMP500AN23300 50 A23 - Cement Grey
GMP750AN23300 75 A23 - Cement Grey
GMP350AN51300 35 A51 - Black
GMP500AN51300 50 A51 - Black
GMP750AN51300 75 A51 - Black
jointec >> GMLP Perimetral in Aluminum
Item H mm Finish
GMLP350A23300 35 A23 - Cement Grey
GMLP500A23300 50 A23 - Cement Grey
GMLP750A23300 75 A23 - Cement Grey
GMLP350A51300 35 A51 - Black
GMLP500A51300 50 A51 - Black
GMLP750A51300 75 A51 - Black
APPLICATION
1.	 Choose the profile according to the loads and expansion to which it will be subjected. If necessary, level the subfloor
using a layer of plastic mortar with a width of 10 cm approx. Calculating in advance that when the laying is completed
the joint will be perfectly flush with the finished floor;